
KEYSTONE
RV COMPANY

r.() uox 2OOO Gos.ea. N 4652 / 2OOO

Serial Number:
VIN:
Sales oader

s2507420
4YDFCGN21S25O742O
6126052

Producl Yean
Model

2025
cG29RLl25

lnterior Dofh^/ood

Cougar 29RLl - Fifth Wheel Base price 58,403

Equipment List
Oecor - Cougar 2025 - Driftwood
Towing w/ Confdence Pkg Plus ABS
Professional Grade Camping Pkg
Cougar lnnovation Package
Climate Guard Protection Package
Fkeplace

Electric 4 Point Leveling System

0

3,000
6,000
2.254

600

525
3.000

2nd Power Awning
Refrigerator - 12V - 10 cf
Solar Flex Protect
2nd 15K A/C
Free Standing Dinette wilh Otloman
RVIA Seal - Go Camping

s63
0

570
893
495
158

0

Total options I8.05,1

M an ufacturer Suggesfed Retail Price

Ship To : Bob Hurley RV Center LLC
2002 W Skelly Dr.
Tulsa. OK 74107

Base price:
Total Options

Discount:

Total :

Destination and Prep Charg€

Total MSRP :

1lo,r{h1

58,403
18,0 54

The current l\rSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard discount
and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not established for the purpose of securing financing.
rather, it is provided as a suggested retailprice only. Actual dealer prices may vary.


